
※ 產品不斷改良，如有更改，均以實物為準。 
Products are subject to change due to enhancements and continuous development.
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※操作條件：環境溫度 5 ºC至 43 ºC 
 Operating Conditions: Test Ambient Temperature 5 ºC to 43 ºC

※交流電電壓：單相 220 V, 50 Hz 
 Ac Supply Voltage: Single Phase 220 V, 50 Hz

�星不銹鋼工作��中�系列
A-FIT STAINLESS STEEL PILLARLESS COUNTER SERIES

無中柱�� Pillarless Design

令內部空間增大，容易擺放。 
Enable loading of large size pans 
and trays easily.

RT-126MA-S-ML
RT-128MA-S-ML
FT-126MA-S-ML
FT-128MA-S-ML

RT-186MA-S-ML
RT-188MA-S-ML
FT-186MA-S-ML
FT-188MA-S-ML

RT-156MA-S-ML
RT-158MA-S-ML
FT-156MA-S-ML
FT-158MA-S-ML

冷�工作� Counter  Refrigerator (RT) 

型�
MODEL

RT-126MA-S-ML RT-156MA-S-ML RT-186MA-S-ML
RT-128MA-S-ML RT-158MA-S-ML RT-188MA-S-ML

���量
Storage Capacity

231 L 318L 401 L

307 L 420 L 502  L
功率
Electric Consumption

245 W
245 W

260 W
260 W

280 W
280 W

尺寸：濶×�×（� +�）
Dim.: W×D×(H + legs) mm

1200×600×(700 + 100) 1500×600×(700 + 100) 1800×600×(700 + 100)

1200×750×(700 + 100) 1500×750×(700 + 100) 1800×750×(700 + 100)

冷凍工作� Counter Freezer (FT)

型�
MODEL

FT-126MA-S-ML FT-156MA-S-ML FT-186MA-S-ML
FT-128MA-S-ML FT-158MA-S-ML FT-188MA-S-ML

���量
Storage Capacity

231 L 318L 401 L

307 L 420 L 502  L
功率
Electric Consumption

410 W
418 W

415 W
415 W

400 W
400 W

尺寸：濶×�×（� +�）
Dim.: W×D×(H + legs) mm

1200×600×(700 + 100) 1500×600×(700 + 100) 1800×600×(700 + 100)

1200×750×(700 + 100) 1500×750×(700 + 100) 1800×750×(700 + 100)

冷藏櫃溫度範圍：-6 ºC 至 +12 ºC
Refrigerator temperature range: -6 ºC to +12 ºC

冷凍櫃溫度範圍：-23 ºC 至 -7 ºC
Freezer temperature range: -23 ºC to -7 ºC
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